Ver 1.32                                 -1-                      Date: May-2015
PT3612
Hi-sensitivity Hall-effect Latch
Hall IC
Applications
 DC brushless motors
 CAM shaft sensors
 Rotating speed measurement

om
Ver 1.32                                 -10-                      Date: May-2015
Order information
Part Number Temperature
Range
Package Type Package Qty Prolific Type Code
PT3612UAK -40oC~+125oC TO92-3L 1000pcs/Bulk PT3612E1OAG7D1
PT3612ULK -40oC~+125oC TO92-3L 1000pcs/Bulk PT3612E1RAG7D1
PT3612LHK -40oC~+125oC SOT23-3L 3000pcs/Reel PT3612E1SAG8D1
PT3612UAA -40oC~+150oC TO92-3L 1000pcs/Bulk PT3612E1OAG7D2
PT3612ULA -40oC~+150oC TO92-3L 1000pcs/Bulk PT3612E1RAG7D2
PT3612LHA -40oC~+150oC SOT23-3L 3000pcs/Reel PT3612E1SAG8D2
 Specifications of any and all PROLIFIC products described or contained herein stipulate the
performance, characteristics, and functions of the described products in the independent state, and are
not guarantees of the performance, characteristics, and functions of the described products as mounted
in the customer's products or equipment. To verify symptoms and states that cannot be evaluated in an